PR
ES
SU
RE
 S
EN
SO
RS

DP2
795
ORDER GUIDE
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type is also available. (Standard: 2 m 6.562 ft)
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
DP2-20
DP2-20F
DP2-20F-P
DP2-21
DP2-21F
DP2-21F-P
DP2-22
DP2-22F
DP2-22F-P
DP2-80
DP2-40N
DP2-40E
DP2-41
DP2-41N
DP2-41E
DP2-42
DP2-42N
DP2-42E
DP2-60
DP2-60N
DP2-60E
DP2-61
DP2-61N
DP2-61E
DP2-62
DP2-62N
DP2-62E
DP2-20-C5
DP2-21-C5
DP2-22-C5
DP2-80-C5
DP2-41-C5
DP2-42-C5
S
ta
nd
ar
d
Positive pressure
100 kPa type
1 MPa type
�101 kPa type
100 kPa type
1 MPa type
�101 kPa type
100 kPa type
1 MPa type
Vacuum pressure
Positive pressure
Positive pressure
Vacuum pressure
Vacuum pressure
�101 kPa type
Fl
at